Customer Lookup

Last Modified on 04/30/2021 3:14 pm CDT

Video length: 1:35

Video Description:

There are several ways you can look up a customer within the ConnectBooster portal.

1. The first is by using the search bar found in the upper right corner. When you begin typing in the search bar a

list will populate below showing you any related Companies, Contact, Invoices or Transactions.

COMPANIES

Ana Hal Brumfield Test

22222 Main 5t Houston TX 77355

BNG Technologjes, LLC
BNG Technologies, LLC West Farge ND 58078

CB Tester Account

Faroog Test0551
2307 Rutland St Houston TX 77008-2555

CONTACTS

0000

?7?

Fortes Technology (jsauer@fortestech.com)
Demo Testor

BNG Design (randall.f+bngdesign@bngholding...
Elmer Fudd

Elmer Fudd's Emporium {rabbithunter@test.co...
Florean Fortescue

Diagon Alley Digital (testthis@connectbooster.c...
INVOICES 0 Results
TRANSACTIONS 0 Results

000

Ty of Mag BNG Te




2. If the company you are looking for has an outstanding invoice, you can use the A/R by Company list located

on the Dashboard of the ConnectBooster portal. You can click through the company list or simply begin

typing the company name in the search bar provided on this section to find the company you are wishing to

review.

A/R by Company

Total Balance Total Past Due

$140,476.83 $140,476.83

Q

Open Invoices

14

Customers

5

COMPANY NAME OPEN INVOICES
Wild Eagle, Inc. 4
Demo Company 5
Ministry of Magical Technologies 1
BNG Technaologies, LLC 2
Cresswell Innovations 2

BALANCE A

$61,765.00
$28,919.33
$24,853.50
$17,455.00

$7,484.00

1-50f5

PAST DUE

$61,765.00
$28,919.33
$24,853.50
$17,455.00

$7,484.00

< >

ALL CUSTOMERS

3. Thefinal way to search for a specific company is by utilizing the 3 line menu drop-down located in the upper

left corner of your portal and scrolling to Customers



Overview

Customers

Reports

Settings

Subscriptions

Online Documentation

REV Partner Program

Change Password

You will be directed to your full list of Customers that you can then use to search for your customer. NOTE:

The Open Invoices filter will show you ONLY clients with an outstanding invoice.

*Hearing impaired? Turn on the auto-generated subtitles available in the video Settings.



