

Video length: 1:35

Video Description:

There are several ways you can look up a customer within the ConnectBooster portal.

 The first is by using the search bar found in the upper right corner. When you begin typing in the search bar a list will populate below showing you any related Companies, Contact, Invoices or Transactions.



2. If the company you are looking for has an outstanding invoice, you can use the A/R by Company list located on the Dashboard of the ConnectBooster portal. You can click through the company list or simply begin typing the company name in the search bar provided on this section to find the company you are wishing to review.

tal Balance 140,476.83	Total Past Due \$140,476.83	Open Invoices 14	Customers 5
Search A/R by Company			
COMPANY NAME	OPEN INVOICES	BALANCE 🔺	PAST DUE
Wild Eagle, Inc.	4	\$61,765.00	\$61,765.00
Demo Company	5	\$28,919.33	\$28,919.33
Ministry of Magical Technologies	1	\$24,853.50	\$24,853.50
BNG Technologies, LLC	2	\$17,455.00	\$17,455.00
Cresswell Innovations	2	\$7,484.00	\$7,484.00
		1-5 of	f5 < >

3. The final way to search for a specific company is by utilizing the 3 line menu drop-down located in the upper left corner of your portal and scrolling to Customers



You will be directed to your full list of Customers that you can then use to search for your customer. NOTE: The Open Invoices filter will show you ONLY clients with an outstanding invoice.

*Hearing impaired? Turn on the auto-generated subtitles available in the video Settings.